WML 5 (25X10)R

Order No.: 0817523

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=0817523

EIC’H(ENIX

Extract from the online
catalog

Cable marker labels, for thermal transfer printers, 1 roll = 3000 labels,

color: transparent/white

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

4046356125642

1 pcs.

39191090

0.7368 KG

Page 552 (CL-2009)

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
05/01/2006
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